SF0085SS001

```
Page 1-line 10 Delete "and".
1
2
3
   Page 1-line 11 Delete "(c)" and insert "through (d)".
4
5
   Page 2-line 14 Delete "2035" and insert "2031".
6
                      Delete "Exchange Value" and insert "from
7
   Page 3-line 4
8
                      TradeTech".
9
10
    Page 3-line 6
                      Delete entirely.
11
12
    Page 3-line 8 Delete "(iii)" and insert "(ii)".
13
14
   Page 3-line 19 Delete "08" and insert "0.58".
15
16
    Page 3-after line 23 Insert:
17
        "(d) Subsections (b) through (d) of this section are repealed
18
    effective December 31, 2031.". CASE, CHAIRMAN
19
```